

www.flyball.org.au

AUSTRALIAN FLYBALL ASSOCIATION

AUSTRALIAN FLYBALL ASSOCIATION INC. PO Box 2023 CONDER ACT 2906

CONDER ACT 2906 ABN: 43 412 687 992

Nomination Form for the Committee of the AFA Inc. for 2024/2025

IMember Number(Please Print Full Name of AFA Member Making the Nomination)			
(Please Print Full Name of AFA	Member Making the Nomin	ation)	
Nominate			for the position of
Nominate	Nominee)		
(Nominated Position as	listed below. Please noming	ate what state v	ou wish to represent if nominating for a
(Normilated Footboll do	Regional Repre		
On the committee of the	Australian Flyball Ass	sociation Inc	. .
Signature:			
Signature: (AFA Member N	Making Nomination)		_
Positions Available (circle	position you are nominat	ing for):	
President	Vice President	Secretary	Treasurer General
7 positions of Committee Me are assigned by Committee		required to und	dertake nominated functions – these
Regional Representatives:	ACT NSW QLD	VIC SA	TAS
committee etc)	ement. (include current clu	ь, пурап ехрепс	ence, why you want to be on the
Seconded by (Please Print Fo	ull Name of Seconding AFA		nber Number
Signature:			
I_		Membe	r Number
(Please Print Full Name Assent to my nomination Committee and will abide		he above po	sition on the AFA
Signature:		Date	v:
Signature: (Nomin			
Nomination Forms must be address on or before Satur		essed to The	Returning Officer at the below

The Returning Officer, Australian Flyball Association Inc., PO Box 2023 CONDER ACT 2906 OR to the Secretary by email using secretary@flyball.org.au